 2 x 50 Watt Head
 Fitted With 5m 1mm H05RN-F Cable
Comes With A 16A 110V Plug
 2 x 4000 Lumens
 120° Light Spread
 Working Voltage:
AC85 - 265v 50Hz
 Epistar LED – 30,000 Hours
 Robust Aluminium Alloy Light Head
 Durable Portable Swing Leg Tripod
Extendable From 1.5m To 2.4m
KEY FEATURES
Elite is a manufacturer of high quality products that are specifically built to
withstand the rigours of the construction industry. The Elite 50 watt 110
volt single head on the swing leg tripod, is a direct alternative to tungsten
halogen giving a clean energy efficient white light.
LED50WSLTPDH – ELITE 2 X 50W LED 110V SWING LEG TRIPOD LIGHT